
MON 25 JUN 2018, START TIME 14:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
FINAL

Records
WRJ 22 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)252.4 ZHAO Ruozhu CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

251.7

  9.910.810.310.3  9.810.5  9.9
10.510.710.710.410.810.710.6

231.3209.8188.8168.1147.5126.3

10.510.5
10.310.7
10.610.8
10.910.6
10.610.3

105.852.9INDVALARIVAN
Elavenil

15081

250.9

10.310.410.510.310.510.610.8
10.310.210.710.510.510.110.6

230.3209.7188.5167.7146.7126.0

10.610.4
10.210.8
10.610.5
10.310.5
10.510.2

104.652.4CHNWANG
Zeru

11442

229.5

10.810.610.610.210.510.3
10.410.210.310.410.410.1

208.3187.5166.6146.0125.1

10.710.6
10.210.8
10.410.3
10.510.7
10.410.1

104.752.5TPELIN
Ying-Shin

19913

206.7

10.010.510.710.710.8
10.310.410.110.1  9.9

186.4165.5144.7123.9

10.610.1
  9.910.9
10.810.3
10.410.4
  9.710.1

103.251.8FINKUISMA
Jenna

12764

185.6

10.2  9.810.610.2
10.810.610.410.8

164.6144.2123.2

10.910.2
  9.910.3
  9.910.2
  9.910.0
10.510.4

102.251.1CHNGAO
Mingwei

11255

164.2

10.5  9.810.0
10.210.610.7

143.5123.1

10.010.4
10.1  9.7
10.310.8
10.310.2
10.410.2

102.451.3INDGHOSH
Mehuli

14676

143.4

10.510.3
10.210.3

122.7

10.5  9.9
10.010.6
10.510.1
10.210.7
10.4  9.2

102.150.5DENGRUNDSOEE
Stephanie Laura Scurrah

12297

122.5
10.3
10.3

10.610.7
10.610.4
10.110.2
10.3  9.6
10.0  9.4

101.950.3SGPTAN
Qian Xiu Adele

18738

Legend 8EE5E3E1

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
WC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.06.2018 14:42:13)

9F300000IA2506181415.20.AR60WJ.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 JUN 2018, 14:42 Page 1 of 186F7



MON 25 JUN 2018, START TIME 08:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
QWRJ 9 MAY 2018 Fort Benning (USA)633.4 ZHU Yingjie CHN WC

Records Team
WRJ 22 MAR 2018 Sydney (AUS)1876.5 VALARIVAN Elavenil; KHITTA Zeena; AGRAWAL Shreya; IND JWC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

630.5INDVALARIVAN Elavenil1508 IND1 QF106.0 104.8 104.2 104.8 105.6 105.1

630.3INDGHOSH Mehuli14672 QF103.7 105.3 106.2 105.8 103.3 106.0

628.6SGPTAN Qian Xiu Adele1873 SGP 13 QF104.6 105.1 106.0 104.6 105.7 102.6

628.1TPELIN Ying-Shin1991 TPE4 QF105.2 104.2 105.3 105.0 104.3 104.1

627.4CHNGAO Mingwei1125 CHN5 QF103.8 105.5 104.9 104.0 105.3 103.9

626.7CHNWANG Zeru1144 CHN6 QF103.9 105.7 105.5 103.6 104.7 103.3

626.2FINKUISMA Jenna1276 FIN7 QF104.0 103.3 105.0 104.4 104.6 104.9

626.2DENGRUNDSOEE Stephanie Laura
Scurrah

12298 QF104.5 103.5 104.7 104.5 104.5 104.5

626.0SRBMALIC Marija1896 SRB9 104.7 104.7 103.9 104.7 105.1 102.9

625.9SGPVELOSO Martina Lindsay1877 SGP 110 104.5 103.9 104.8 103.4 104.8 104.5

625.8RUSKHARKOVA Tatiana1830 RUS 111 103.2 104.6 103.7 104.2 105.3 104.8

625.8CHNZHANG Yu1153 CHN12 105.1 104.4 104.5 104.4 104.0 103.4

625.4SGPHO Xiu Yi1858 SGP 113 103.1 105.0 104.4 104.3 105.4 103.2

625.1RUSBOLDINOVA Daria1809 RUS 114 102.8 103.8 105.7 103.1 106.1 103.6

624.9GERJANSSEN Anna1372 GER 115 103.6 103.9 103.0 104.1 105.1 105.2

624.0KORHAN Gaeul1638 KOR16 104.3 102.3 104.8 103.7 103.9 105.0

624.0IRIARMINA Sadeghian1518 IRI17 104.9 106.2 103.7 104.1 103.8 101.3

623.8RUSBRATCHIKOVA Natalia1812 RUS 218 103.1 104.6 102.5 105.0 104.0 104.6

623.7NORSTENE Jenny1729 NOR19 102.3 103.8 104.8 103.9 104.7 104.2

623.6USAOSBORN Sarah2050 USA20 103.2 103.2 103.6 103.7 105.6 104.3

623.5ARGRUSSO Fernanda100321 102.8 104.6 104.2 102.8 105.1 104.0

623.2INDAGRAWAL Shreya1450 IND22 104.2 104.3 104.1 104.3 103.5 102.8

623.1ISRENGLER Tal154823 103.9 104.6 102.7 103.9 103.3 104.7

623.0GERJANSSEN Franka1373 GER 224 102.4 104.2 101.9 105.6 104.4 104.5

623.0RUSIVANOVA Maria1829 RUS 225 102.7 105.0 104.0 103.9 103.8 103.6

622.2FRAGOMEZ Emilie Pillar Francoise1297 FRA26 105.9 103.0 103.3 102.9 103.7 103.4

622.1DENHERSKIND Christina123127 101.9 103.7 103.6 105.6 103.2 104.1
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

622.1SWEANDERSSON Johanna Charlotta1949 SWE28 103.9 102.4 104.4 105.3 102.9 103.2

622.0JPNNAKAGUCHI Haruka1601 JPN29 102.3 105.0 104.2 104.2 102.4 103.9

621.9SVKBENIKOVA Diana192730 102.0 104.2 103.0 104.0 104.3 104.4

621.9POLBYKOWSKA Weronika1750 POL 231 105.3 104.0 102.7 102.0 103.7 104.2

621.9JPNTAKAHASHI Karen1610 JPN32 102.4 104.9 104.9 104.5 102.7 102.5

621.7RUSBOLOTKOVA Polina1810 RUS 233 103.0 104.9 102.8 104.6 103.5 102.9

621.7AUTWAIBEL Sheileen1036 AUT34 102.7 104.7 102.4 104.4 104.9 102.6

621.4UZBPARDABAYEVA Zaynab206135 102.8 104.0 103.5 104.2 102.8 104.1

621.4GERTRIPP Johanna Theresa1398 GER 136 103.3 104.2 101.9 104.8 104.3 102.9

621.3AUSROSSITER Victoria Michelle
Venning

101937 102.6 104.6 104.0 103.2 103.0 103.9

621.2HUNGASPAR Lalita1421 HUN38 103.9 102.6 105.6 102.1 103.0 104.0

621.1BELVERRET Jolien1052 BEL39 102.6 102.5 103.2 104.2 104.8 103.8

621.1SWEJOHANSSON Isabelle1953 SWE40 103.4 103.4 104.8 103.3 102.5 103.7

621.1NORLOVSETH Mari Bardseng1727 NOR41 101.8 104.1 103.5 104.2 104.0 103.5

621.0SGPNG Cecilia1866 SGP 242 102.8 103.9 101.5 103.8 104.3 104.7

620.9USAMARSH Elizabeth2048 USA43 104.1 102.0 102.3 104.7 103.5 104.3

620.8FINVILJANEN Henna1283 FIN44 103.4 103.3 103.9 104.5 101.5 104.2

620.8SRBMARIC Ivana1897 SRB45 102.1 104.6 101.7 103.7 104.9 103.8

620.7SGPTAN Fernel Qian Ni1872 SGP 246 103.9 104.2 103.2 102.8 102.5 104.1

620.6ITASCIPPA Francesca158647 102.4 103.9 103.9 102.7 103.4 104.3

620.4CHNCHEN Yimei111848 102.4 104.0 104.4 102.9 103.7 103.0

620.3ITABENETTI Sofia1558 ITA49 103.7 103.2 102.2 104.4 102.6 104.2

620.2POLBOBER Wiktoria Zuzanna1748 POL 150 101.3 103.6 102.4 104.5 103.3 105.1

620.1BLRYASKEVICH Alena1075 BLR51 102.6 104.2 102.1 103.4 103.9 103.9

620.1SLOHRASOVEC Urska1885 SLO52 104.3 102.7 103.6 103.1 103.6 102.8

620.0USAPHILLIPS Morgan205153 101.8 105.1 101.5 103.9 104.1 103.6

619.9CZEKARASOVA Sara1192 CZE 254 104.6 102.7 104.0 102.4 102.3 103.9

619.7GERSTEFFEN Hannah1396 GER 155 102.9 101.8 103.2 105.0 103.5 103.3

619.6IRIJAFARISIAVASHANI
Nazaninzeinab

1521 IRI56 102.9 105.2 101.6 102.3 102.7 104.9

619.5SRBKOLAREVIC Marija189557 103.3 100.2 103.6 105.1 103.8 103.5

619.4HUNHURAI Viktoria1425 HUN58 103.2 104.9 102.4 102.4 103.5 103.0

619.2TPETSAI Yi-Ting1993 TPE59 104.2 102.4 101.5 104.4 102.4 104.3

618.9NORENGEVIK Tonje1720 NOR60 101.8 102.9 103.8 102.3 104.5 103.6

618.8SRBZAVISIC Marija1900 SRB61 101.9 102.0 101.8 104.1 104.9 104.1

618.6SLOZNIDARIC Nusa1889 SLO62 103.4 103.2 102.0 104.2 101.4 104.4

618.6POLSZUTKO Aleksandra1767 POL 163 104.6 101.0 102.3 102.6 105.0 103.1

618.5AUTZAISBERGER Verena1037 AUT64 102.3 103.7 102.5 104.2 102.9 102.9

618.5SLOLUKIC Suzana1887 SLO65 102.6 102.4 104.1 102.0 104.8 102.6

618.4GERPETRY Sophie1388 GER 266 104.5 103.1 101.5 103.4 100.9 105.0

618.2SGPTAN Yue Tong Lenice1875 SGP 267 102.2 103.1 102.4 102.4 103.6 104.5
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

618.2ESTJUHKAM Sigrit1260 EST68 100.2 103.7 104.5 102.6 103.1 104.1

618.2ESTBOBYLEVA Anastassia1259 EST69 102.6 104.9 103.6 103.5 101.1 102.5

617.7KAZSTAROSTINA Violetta162970 102.3 104.8 101.8 103.1 101.4 104.3

617.6IRIKARAMZADEH Fatemeh1522 IRI71 103.8 103.3 100.0 103.7 104.2 102.6

617.6SWEMAARTENSSON Anna Louise1956 SWE72 102.2 104.9 103.0 103.0 102.6 101.9

617.4USASTITH Emily2054 USA73 101.5 103.5 103.0 102.7 103.8 102.9

617.3INDKHITTA Zeena1477 IND74 104.4 102.7 101.5 105.2 101.2 102.3

617.1CZEBRABCOVA Karolina1181 CZE 175 98.7 103.7 103.6 104.3 103.8 103.0

616.9CROHRSAK Petra1162 CRO76 100.6 102.1 102.4 102.7 103.5 105.6

616.9ITAGABRIELLI Nicole1570 ITA77 103.3 101.0 104.1 103.3 102.7 102.5

616.9CZEKOKOSKOVA Daniela1194 CZE 178 103.3 102.0 103.1 102.5 105.2 100.8

616.7IRISALEHI KAHRIZSANGI Fatemeh153179 102.2 103.7 104.2 102.9 101.4 102.3

616.7JPNTAKAGI Aoi160980 101.0 103.5 105.4 102.7 103.2 100.9

616.3SUILEONE Chiara1914 SUI81 100.7 102.2 102.9 103.8 102.2 104.5

616.2FINPALO Marianne1281 FIN82 101.6 100.3 105.3 101.6 102.9 104.5

616.2HUNDENES Eszter1417 HUN83 102.4 102.3 102.6 103.4 101.9 103.6

616.0RUSDEREVIAGINA Anastasiia1817 RUS 184 103.5 103.8 102.3 101.4 103.7 101.3

615.9CROURBAS Amadea1166 CRO85 102.7 104.0 100.0 102.0 103.7 103.5

615.9FRAGIRARD Agathe Cecile Camille1296 FRA86 101.5 103.2 104.8 101.6 102.1 102.7

615.3CZEBARTONICKOVA Vlasta1178 CZE 187 102.4 101.6 103.5 101.3 103.9 102.6

615.2FRAJEANNOT Marine1300 FRA88 100.3 104.3 105.0 102.9 100.3 102.4

615.1BELKAPS Jessie1046 BEL89 103.3 99.0 101.2 103.8 104.5 103.3

615.1HUNTOMA Dorina143590 103.3 101.9 104.5 101.7 101.3 102.4

615.0UKRSIDORENKO Valeriia203091 101.9 103.3 103.1 100.7 100.8 105.2

614.4ITAPIZZI Elena1583 ITA92 102.5 100.0 100.9 103.7 103.7 103.6

614.4KORLEE Yejin1643 KOR93 101.8 103.8 103.5 102.7 100.1 102.5

613.4KAZKALININA Darya162394 102.3 103.4 101.7 101.2 104.3 100.5

613.2AUTKOECK Rebecca103195 103.1 101.2 99.9 102.9 103.2 102.9

613.2SUIZUEGER Muriel1921 SUI96 103.5 101.7 101.3 102.0 102.1 102.6

613.2CZETHURNWALDOVA Sabina1215 CZE 297 102.7 101.9 102.9 101.4 102.1 102.2

613.0USAHEMPHILL Kristen Shae204398 102.1 102.1 102.5 101.4 101.6 103.3

612.8KORKHANG Hyesu1639 KOR99 104.1 102.3 100.6 100.6 103.6 101.6

612.5CROHERCEG Estera1161 CRO100 102.5 102.9 100.8 99.4 102.6 104.3

612.3SUIOBERHOLZER Julia1915 SUI101 102.1 101.3 102.3 102.1 101.4 103.1

612.2GBRTAYLOR Pheobe Victoria1343 GBR102 102.9 103.2 103.6 100.8 102.5 99.2

611.8BLRDZEHTSIARENKA Iryna1067 BLR103 100.5 102.4 103.0 100.0 101.8 104.1

611.7TURAKGUN Esin2002104 102.5 102.2 101.3 100.2 103.5 102.0

611.5TPEHUNG Chien-Ching1990 TPE105 100.2 103.4 101.5 101.9 101.7 102.8

611.4POLMODRZYK Barbara1757 POL 2106 102.4 100.6 100.9 102.1 103.1 102.3

611.0SUISTARK Franziska1919107 101.4 103.8 102.4 100.7 100.5 102.2

610.7CZEHAJSMANOVA Eva1186 CZE 2108 103.5 101.4 100.0 103.7 100.9 101.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

609.9JPNHIRATA Shiori1599 JPN109 100.8 102.4 101.6 102.9 101.9 100.3

609.6POLGRZYBOWSKA Julia Katarzyna1753 POL 2110 102.8 101.3 100.1 101.5 101.2 102.7

609.2SVKOLSAVSKA Ivana1936111 102.4 101.0 101.4 102.9 100.6 100.9

609.1BELBLONDEAU Tiphaine1043 BEL112 101.8 101.5 101.2 104.5 99.5 100.6

608.5LATSIRVANOVA Annija Nadina1668113 99.4 102.8 102.0 101.3 102.7 100.3

608.3TJKLAGUTENKO Malika1982114 100.6 102.1 101.9 99.7 100.9 103.1

608.2ARGOLIVER Lorena Ayelen1002115 101.2 102.2 100.7 102.6 100.5 101.0

608.2LTUJANCIULEVICIUTE Justina1687 LTU116 102.1 101.6 102.2 101.3 101.0 100.0

607.9AUTKITZBICHLER Jasmin1030 AUT117 101.3 99.2 99.0 99.9 105.4 103.1

607.9LTURAMONAITE Greta1689 LTU118 98.0 100.3 101.0 103.7 104.2 100.7

607.7JPNIURA Itsuki1600119 102.3 100.5 101.7 102.2 99.8 101.2

607.7NORSTETTE Karina1730120 100.1 102.7 103.2 101.6 100.0 100.1

607.4SLOFEVZER Katarina1884121 98.9 97.7 102.4 101.2 102.1 105.1

607.4LTUDZAPBAROVAITE Martyna1686 LTU122 99.8 102.3 99.3 101.8 101.7 102.5

606.7AUTFOELZER Verona1027123 99.2 104.0 99.8 101.1 103.0 99.6

606.5GBRBALE Emily Louise1319 GBR124 102.0 101.1 100.9 101.1 102.5 98.9

606.3RSASCHONKEN Lyjani1798 RSA125 100.4 101.1 103.7 100.5 99.8 100.8

605.6GBRWALLS Victoria Jane Sophie1344 GBR126 96.0 100.3 102.5 103.6 102.4 100.8

605.1POLZAPARUCHA Aleksandra1770 POL 1127 100.4 99.7 101.8 100.8 101.8 100.6

604.6AUSKOWPLOS Katarina Rose1015128 101.5 100.0 99.3 101.6 102.1 100.1

604.5LATEVARDSONE Dzeneta1666129 98.6 98.0 102.1 101.4 101.2 103.2

603.5KUWASHKANANI Batool1657 KUW130 101.2 100.7 99.0 100.3 102.8 99.5

601.0ESTSMIRNOVA Katrin1263 EST131 98.6 100.5 98.6 100.4 103.3 99.6

600.9UAEALMAAZMI Latifa Yaqoub
Mohamed Murad

2014132 101.2 99.7 101.0 99.1 97.7 102.2

600.5KUWALKHALAF Yara1654 KUW133 102.7 99.0 98.3 98.0 101.0 101.5

599.9RSAPRETORUIS Martelize1797 RSA134 99.6 100.2 102.5 100.0 95.0 102.6

599.5RSAALEXANDER Samantha Ashleigh1792 RSA135 100.2 98.7 99.0 100.8 102.1 98.7

599.1CANPATRICK Marian Angel1106 CAN136 98.8 102.3 100.5 99.5 99.6 98.4

597.9CANDUBREUIL Arianne1101 CAN137 99.6 98.8 101.4 100.8 99.8 97.5

597.0CANWALSTRA Samantha Tina Marie1109138 96.1 97.9 96.4 101.5 101.0 104.1

594.6RSAOELOFSE Caitlin Nicole1796139 98.8 97.6 102.1 97.0 98.6 100.5

592.6CANFILLION Florence1102 CAN140 97.4 99.7 100.9 96.8 98.2 99.6

589.4KUWAL RASHIDI Reem1655 KUW141 101.2 100.7 93.5 102.9 97.4 93.7

585.8LIEMAUTZ Leonie Yani Zita1677142 98.0 98.8 91.1 98.8 100.1 99.0

583.6BLRPIATRYSHCHA Anastasiya1070 BLR143 97.0 99.2 95.7 97.3 98.5 95.9

573.8RSACRONJE Shevaun1793144 92.5 97.3 92.1 95.2 95.7 101.0

568.4LIEVANONI Lorena1678145 88.0 94.0 98.2 95.4 96.0 96.8

458.2 D
N
F

GERSTABEL Melanie1395 GER 2146 103.7 102.5 103.0 102.8 46.2
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MON 25 JUN 2018, START TIME 08:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
QWRJ 9 MAY 2018 Fort Benning (USA)633.4 ZHU Yingjie CHN WC

Records Team
WRJ 22 MAR 2018 Sydney (AUS)1876.5 VALARIVAN Elavenil; KHITTA Zeena; AGRAWAL Shreya; IND JWC

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

WRJ1879.91 CHN - People's Republic of China 312.8 315.6 314.9 312.0 314.0 310.6

627.4GAO Mingwei1125 103.8 105.5 104.9 104.0 105.3 103.9

626.7WANG Zeru1144 103.9 105.7 105.5 103.6 104.7 103.3

625.8ZHANG Yu1153 105.1 104.4 104.5 104.4 104.0 103.4

WRJ1879.92 SGP 1 - Singapore 1 312.2 314.0 315.2 312.3 315.9 310.3

628.6TAN Qian Xiu Adele1873 104.6 105.1 106.0 104.6 105.7 102.6

625.9VELOSO Martina Lindsay1877 104.5 103.9 104.8 103.4 104.8 104.5

625.4HO Xiu Yi1858 103.1 105.0 104.4 104.3 105.4 103.2

1871.03 IND - India 314.6 311.8 309.8 314.3 310.3 310.2

630.5VALARIVAN Elavenil1508 106.0 104.8 104.2 104.8 105.6 105.1

623.2AGRAWAL Shreya1450 104.2 104.3 104.1 104.3 103.5 102.8

617.3KHITTA Zeena1477 104.4 102.7 101.5 105.2 101.2 102.3

1868.54 RUS 2 - Russian Federation 2 308.8 314.5 309.3 313.5 311.3 311.1

623.8BRATCHIKOVA Natalia1812 103.1 104.6 102.5 105.0 104.0 104.6

623.0IVANOVA Maria1829 102.7 105.0 104.0 103.9 103.8 103.6

621.7BOLOTKOVA Polina1810 103.0 104.9 102.8 104.6 103.5 102.9

1866.95 RUS 1 - Russian Federation 1 309.5 312.2 311.7 308.7 315.1 309.7

625.8KHARKOVA Tatiana1830 103.2 104.6 103.7 104.2 105.3 104.8

625.1BOLDINOVA Daria1809 102.8 103.8 105.7 103.1 106.1 103.6

616.0DEREVIAGINA Anastasiia1817 103.5 103.8 102.3 101.4 103.7 101.3

1866.06 GER 1 - Germany 1 309.8 309.9 308.1 313.9 312.9 311.4

624.9JANSSEN Anna1372 103.6 103.9 103.0 104.1 105.1 105.2

621.4TRIPP Johanna Theresa1398 103.3 104.2 101.9 104.8 104.3 102.9

619.7STEFFEN Hannah1396 102.9 101.8 103.2 105.0 103.5 103.3
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1865.67 SRB - Serbia 308.7 311.3 307.4 312.5 314.9 310.8

626.0MALIC Marija1896 104.7 104.7 103.9 104.7 105.1 102.9

620.8MARIC Ivana1897 102.1 104.6 101.7 103.7 104.9 103.8

618.8ZAVISIC Marija1900 101.9 102.0 101.8 104.1 104.9 104.1

1863.78 NOR - Norway 305.9 310.8 312.1 310.4 313.2 311.3

623.7STENE Jenny1729 102.3 103.8 104.8 103.9 104.7 104.2

621.1LOVSETH Mari Bardseng1727 101.8 104.1 103.5 104.2 104.0 103.5

618.9ENGEVIK Tonje1720 101.8 102.9 103.8 102.3 104.5 103.6

1863.29 FIN - Finland 309.0 306.9 314.2 310.5 309.0 313.6

626.2KUISMA Jenna1276 104.0 103.3 105.0 104.4 104.6 104.9

620.8VILJANEN Henna1283 103.4 103.3 103.9 104.5 101.5 104.2

616.2PALO Marianne1281 101.6 100.3 105.3 101.6 102.9 104.5

1861.910 USA - United States of America 308.8 308.7 308.9 311.1 312.9 311.5

623.6OSBORN Sarah2050 103.2 103.2 103.6 103.7 105.6 104.3

620.9MARSH Elizabeth2048 104.1 102.0 102.3 104.7 103.5 104.3

617.4STITH Emily2054 101.5 103.5 103.0 102.7 103.8 102.9

1861.211 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 311.6 314.7 305.3 310.1 310.7 308.8

624.0ARMINA Sadeghian1518 104.9 106.2 103.7 104.1 103.8 101.3

619.6JAFARISIAVASHANI Nazaninzeinab1521 102.9 105.2 101.6 102.3 102.7 104.9

617.6KARAMZADEH Fatemeh1522 103.8 103.3 100.0 103.7 104.2 102.6

1860.812 SWE - Sweden 309.5 310.7 312.2 311.6 308.0 308.8

622.1ANDERSSON Johanna Charlotta1949 103.9 102.4 104.4 105.3 102.9 103.2

621.1JOHANSSON Isabelle1953 103.4 103.4 104.8 103.3 102.5 103.7

617.6MAARTENSSON Anna Louise1956 102.2 104.9 103.0 103.0 102.6 101.9

1859.913 SGP 2 - Singapore 2 308.9 311.2 307.1 309.0 310.4 313.3

621.0NG Cecilia1866 102.8 103.9 101.5 103.8 104.3 104.7

620.7TAN Fernel Qian Ni1872 103.9 104.2 103.2 102.8 102.5 104.1

618.2TAN Yue Tong Lenice1875 102.2 103.1 102.4 102.4 103.6 104.5

1858.814 TPE - Chinese Taipei 309.6 310.0 308.3 311.3 308.4 311.2

628.1LIN Ying-Shin1991 105.2 104.2 105.3 105.0 104.3 104.1

619.2TSAI Yi-Ting1993 104.2 102.4 101.5 104.4 102.4 104.3

611.5HUNG Chien-Ching1990 100.2 103.4 101.5 101.9 101.7 102.8
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1857.215 SLO - Slovenia 310.3 308.3 309.7 309.3 309.8 309.8

620.1HRASOVEC Urska1885 104.3 102.7 103.6 103.1 103.6 102.8

618.6ZNIDARIC Nusa1889 103.4 103.2 102.0 104.2 101.4 104.4

618.5LUKIC Suzana1887 102.6 102.4 104.1 102.0 104.8 102.6

1856.816 HUN - Hungary 309.5 309.8 310.6 307.9 308.4 310.6

621.2GASPAR Lalita1421 103.9 102.6 105.6 102.1 103.0 104.0

619.4HURAI Viktoria1425 103.2 104.9 102.4 102.4 103.5 103.0

616.2DENES Eszter1417 102.4 102.3 102.6 103.4 101.9 103.6

1853.817 JPN - Japan 305.5 312.3 310.7 311.6 307.0 306.7

622.0NAKAGUCHI Haruka1601 102.3 105.0 104.2 104.2 102.4 103.9

621.9TAKAHASHI Karen1610 102.4 104.9 104.9 104.5 102.7 102.5

609.9HIRATA Shiori1599 100.8 102.4 101.6 102.9 101.9 100.3

1853.318 FRA - France 307.7 310.5 313.1 307.4 306.1 308.5

622.2GOMEZ Emilie Pillar Francoise1297 105.9 103.0 103.3 102.9 103.7 103.4

615.9GIRARD Agathe Cecile Camille1296 101.5 103.2 104.8 101.6 102.1 102.7

615.2JEANNOT Marine1300 100.3 104.3 105.0 102.9 100.3 102.4

1851.619 ITA - Italy 309.5 304.2 307.2 311.4 309.0 310.3

620.3BENETTI Sofia1558 103.7 103.2 102.2 104.4 102.6 104.2

616.9GABRIELLI Nicole1570 103.3 101.0 104.1 103.3 102.7 102.5

614.4PIZZI Elena1583 102.5 100.0 100.9 103.7 103.7 103.6

1851.220 KOR - Republic of Korea 310.2 308.4 308.9 307.0 307.6 309.1

624.0HAN Gaeul1638 104.3 102.3 104.8 103.7 103.9 105.0

614.4LEE Yejin1643 101.8 103.8 103.5 102.7 100.1 102.5

612.8KHANG Hyesu1639 104.1 102.3 100.6 100.6 103.6 101.6

1849.321 CZE 1 - Czech Republic 1 304.4 307.3 310.2 308.1 312.9 306.4

617.1BRABCOVA Karolina1181 98.7 103.7 103.6 104.3 103.8 103.0

616.9KOKOSKOVA Daniela1194 103.3 102.0 103.1 102.5 105.2 100.8

615.3BARTONICKOVA Vlasta1178 102.4 101.6 103.5 101.3 103.9 102.6

1848.122 AUT - Austria 306.3 307.6 303.9 308.5 313.2 308.6

621.7WAIBEL Sheileen1036 102.7 104.7 102.4 104.4 104.9 102.6

618.5ZAISBERGER Verena1037 102.3 103.7 102.5 104.2 102.9 102.9

607.9KITZBICHLER Jasmin1030 101.3 99.2 99.0 99.9 105.4 103.1
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1845.323 CRO - Croatia 305.8 309.0 303.2 304.1 309.8 313.4

616.9HRSAK Petra1162 100.6 102.1 102.4 102.7 103.5 105.6

615.9URBAS Amadea1166 102.7 104.0 100.0 102.0 103.7 103.5

612.5HERCEG Estera1161 102.5 102.9 100.8 99.4 102.6 104.3

1845.324 BEL - Belgium 307.7 303.0 305.6 312.5 308.8 307.7

621.1VERRET Jolien1052 102.6 102.5 103.2 104.2 104.8 103.8

615.1KAPS Jessie1046 103.3 99.0 101.2 103.8 104.5 103.3

609.1BLONDEAU Tiphaine1043 101.8 101.5 101.2 104.5 99.5 100.6

1843.925 POL 1 - Poland 1 306.3 304.3 306.5 307.9 310.1 308.8

620.2BOBER Wiktoria Zuzanna1748 101.3 103.6 102.4 104.5 103.3 105.1

618.6SZUTKO Aleksandra1767 104.6 101.0 102.3 102.6 105.0 103.1

605.1ZAPARUCHA Aleksandra1770 100.4 99.7 101.8 100.8 101.8 100.6

1843.826 CZE 2 - Czech Republic 2 310.8 306.0 306.9 307.5 305.3 307.3

619.9KARASOVA Sara1192 104.6 102.7 104.0 102.4 102.3 103.9

613.2THURNWALDOVA Sabina1215 102.7 101.9 102.9 101.4 102.1 102.2

610.7HAJSMANOVA Eva1186 103.5 101.4 100.0 103.7 100.9 101.2

1842.927 POL 2 - Poland 2 310.5 305.9 303.7 305.6 308.0 309.2

621.9BYKOWSKA Weronika1750 105.3 104.0 102.7 102.0 103.7 104.2

611.4MODRZYK Barbara1757 102.4 100.6 100.9 102.1 103.1 102.3

609.6GRZYBOWSKA Julia Katarzyna1753 102.8 101.3 100.1 101.5 101.2 102.7

1841.828 SUI - Switzerland 306.3 305.2 306.5 307.9 305.7 310.2

616.3LEONE Chiara1914 100.7 102.2 102.9 103.8 102.2 104.5

613.2ZUEGER Muriel1921 103.5 101.7 101.3 102.0 102.1 102.6

612.3OBERHOLZER Julia1915 102.1 101.3 102.3 102.1 101.4 103.1

1837.429 EST - Estonia 301.4 309.1 306.7 306.5 307.5 306.2

618.2JUHKAM Sigrit1260 100.2 103.7 104.5 102.6 103.1 104.1

618.2BOBYLEVA Anastassia1259 102.6 104.9 103.6 103.5 101.1 102.5

601.0SMIRNOVA Katrin1263 98.6 100.5 98.6 100.4 103.3 99.6

1824.330 GBR - Great Britain 300.9 304.6 307.0 305.5 307.4 298.9

612.2TAYLOR Pheobe Victoria1343 102.9 103.2 103.6 100.8 102.5 99.2

606.5BALE Emily Louise1319 102.0 101.1 100.9 101.1 102.5 98.9

605.6WALLS Victoria Jane Sophie1344 96.0 100.3 102.5 103.6 102.4 100.8
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1823.531 LTU - Lithuania 299.9 304.2 302.5 306.8 306.9 303.2

608.2JANCIULEVICIUTE Justina1687 102.1 101.6 102.2 101.3 101.0 100.0

607.9RAMONAITE Greta1689 98.0 100.3 101.0 103.7 104.2 100.7

607.4DZAPBAROVAITE Martyna1686 99.8 102.3 99.3 101.8 101.7 102.5

1815.532 BLR - Belarus 300.1 305.8 300.8 300.7 304.2 303.9

620.1YASKEVICH Alena1075 102.6 104.2 102.1 103.4 103.9 103.9

611.8DZEHTSIARENKA Iryna1067 100.5 102.4 103.0 100.0 101.8 104.1

583.6PIATRYSHCHA Anastasiya1070 97.0 99.2 95.7 97.3 98.5 95.9

1805.733 RSA - South Africa 300.2 300.0 305.2 301.3 296.9 302.1

606.3SCHONKEN Lyjani1798 100.4 101.1 103.7 100.5 99.8 100.8

599.9PRETORUIS Martelize1797 99.6 100.2 102.5 100.0 95.0 102.6

599.5ALEXANDER Samantha Ashleigh1792 100.2 98.7 99.0 100.8 102.1 98.7

1793.434 KUW - Kuwait 305.1 300.4 290.8 301.2 301.2 294.7

603.5ASHKANANI Batool1657 101.2 100.7 99.0 100.3 102.8 99.5

600.5ALKHALAF Yara1654 102.7 99.0 98.3 98.0 101.0 101.5

589.4AL RASHIDI Reem1655 101.2 100.7 93.5 102.9 97.4 93.7

1789.635 CAN - Canada 295.8 300.8 302.8 297.1 297.6 295.5

599.1PATRICK Marian Angel1106 98.8 102.3 100.5 99.5 99.6 98.4

597.9DUBREUIL Arianne1101 99.6 98.8 101.4 100.8 99.8 97.5

592.6FILLION Florence1102 97.4 99.7 100.9 96.8 98.2 99.6

1699.636 GER 2 - Germany 2 310.6 309.8 306.4 311.8

623.0JANSSEN Franka1373 102.4 104.2 101.9 105.6 104.4 104.5

618.4PETRY Sophie1388 104.5 103.1 101.5 103.4 100.9 105.0

458.2 DNFSTABEL Melanie1395 103.7 102.5 103.0 102.8 46.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 108; Total number of athletes: 146; Total number of teams: 36

Legend 51208FBA

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior
WC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior

History
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